Monitorler

24

24

24

24

25

24

23.

23.

23.

24,

Uriin

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Dell

Msi

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

81,40 USD

83,60 USD

85,80 USD

89,10 USD

97,90 USD

191,40
usb

103,40
usb

118,80
usb

126,50
usb

134,20
usb



